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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8. 0 The Symphony Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Alfred Pic-

10.30 Dumbo
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Books for
Those in Their ’Teens"
11. 0-11.30 This and That
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Melody Time
2.0 The Golden Gate Quartet
2.12 Ted Steele and His Nova-
tones
2.20 Merry Melodies
3. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
"Fra Diavalo" Overture Auber
Lina Pagliughi (soprano)
1 Am Titania Thomas
London Philharmonie Orchestra.
"Jeux D’Enfants’? Ballet

Bizet
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 For the Dance Fans
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Ali¢e in
Wonderland"
5.15-5.30 Film Stars Sing
6.0 The Sports Review
6.20 Lawrence Welk and His
Orchestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7.0 Marching Along Together |
7.16 Your Cavalier: Another
Romantic Programme at the
Piano

7.40 From the Hit Parad¢s
8. 0 Science at Your Service:
"What of the Future?"
8.16 Lovely to Listen To
8.30 "Appointment with Fear’’:The Oath of Rolling Thunder
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.35 "Overture to Death"10.0 Close down

Y//\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.92 Music While You Work _
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalFamilies: Hughes Family
(Ireland)
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music of. the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Alexander Brailowsky
3.15 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURFeaturing Piano Quintets
Quintet for Piano and StringsBloch
Kol Nidrei Bruch
Baal Schem: Three Pictures
from Chassidic Life Bloch

4.30 Cafe Music

5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Swiss
Family Robinson"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Mystery and Imagination":
Church by the Sea
BBC Programme

8. 1 "ITMA": The Tommy
Handley Show
8.31 "Dad and Dave"
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News.
8.30 Stradivarius String QuartetTheme Varie Op. 16 No. 3

Paderewski

8.38 The Griller String Quartetwith Pauline Juler (clarinet),
Cecil James (bassoon), Dennis
Brain (horn), and James Mer-rett (bass) ~

Octet Ferguson
10. 0 "Melody Cruise’’: Dick Col-vin and His Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 Jimmy Wilbur and His
Swingtette
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| ANVO) DUNEDIN, 1140 ke. 263 m,
5. 0 p.m. Popular Baritones
5.15-5.30 At the Theatre Organ
6. 0 Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Light Recitals
7. 0 In a Sentimental Mood
7.15 Popular Pianists
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers
Arnold Bax
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir Hamilton
Harty
Overture to a_ Picaresque
Comedy

8. 8 Harriet Cohen (piano)
A Hill Tune
8.12 The BBC Chorus, conduc-
ted by Leslie Woodgate
Mater Ora Filium
8.24 New Symphony Orchestraconducted by Eugene Goossens |

"Tintagel": A Tone Poem
|

8.36 Ethel Bartlett and -Rae
Robertson (duo pianists)
Sonata for Two Pianos

9. 1 Ted Steele and his Nova-«
tones
9.15 Turner Layton
9.30 Dance Music ‘

10.0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Manuel de Falla
London Chamber Orchestra
Suite from "Love the Sorecerer"
10.16 Symphony Orchestra, con
ducted by Coppola
Spanish Dance: La Vida Breve
10.20 Willlam Murdoch (plano)
Cubana

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice inWonderland"
5.15-5.30. Accordiana
6. 0 Allen Roth Orchestra
6.15 A Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7.0 #£«After Dinner Music
7.15 The Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
7.50 Music from the Operas:Tales of Hoffman Offenbach
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 Close down

Friday, January 10News from London, 6.0 a.m., :
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the |
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.|

IZB. sn te.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Wwonien’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-
makers
6.3 Friday Nocturne7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 =e

gy "Be
Blood

9. 5 Doctor
9.20 Drama of "Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping Re-
porter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne3.0 Vocal Duets
3.15 Organ and Piano
3.30 With the Classics
4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)
4.45 Band Time

EVENING:
6.30 Little Theatre
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and his House (last
broadcast)
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Replay of Overseas
Library
11. 0 Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.
tJ
Breakfast Club with Happi

9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Molly)
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Mr. Garden Man5. 0 The Children’s session

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Football; N.Z. v. Somerset, 1924
6.45 Junior Sports session7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports sessioh by
the Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of interest to Motorists
11..0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. & Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. O* Lunch Hour Tunes
41.0 Luncheon Melodies
2. QO The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Seseion
(Wyn)
3. 0 Do You Remember
3.30 Music in the Modern Man-
ner
4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING:
Bright Horizon
Reserved
Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
Reserved
Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidayThe Flying 55Doctor Mac
Drama of. Medicine

. O Sporting Blood
Week-end Racing and

Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8.0 Bright and Breezy Records
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Pot Pourri
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories
7.45 Music in the Air
. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.35 Musical Moments
8.50 Ent'racte9.0 Doctor Mac9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.36 Three of a Kind
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down

Many people like the swing-
ing rhythm of the old fashioned
waltz; maybe that is why so
many Christchurch listeners en-
joy Waltzes of the World,
broadcast from 38ZB at 10.15
p.m. each Friday.

At 4.45 p.m. to-day 4ZB’s
Children’s session features Jun-iors in Song and Story.

x* * *
Friday Nocturne, a pro-
gramme of carefully chosen
melodies, with Thea at the
piano and Eric at the Nova-
chord, is broadcast from 1ZB
at 6.30 p.m.

x a cal

2ZB’s 6.30 p.m. programme isthe enjoyable new feature en-
titled Little Theatre.

S10,000
IN CASH PRIZES!
New

Joke Competition
that YOU may win
The February MAGAZINE
DIGEST will contain full
details of & new Pot Pourri
Competition. All you have todo is to send inyourfavouritejoke or humorous story_it
may win the Ilrst prize 0[
85,000 CASH: There are 109
other prizes, making & grandtotal of 810,000. See if you
can win at least one of them:
See the FEBRUARY ISSUE of
MAGAZINE
DIGEST

On Sale at all Bookstalls
and Newsagents.


